
Pos. Rider Horse

Actual
score A B

Penalty
pts. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Obstacles Result Points

PrizeTime
Time

penal. Time
Time

penal. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time
Time

penal.
Penalty

pts.
after

comp.

1
AUT

Alexander
Bösch 

FRIEND FOR
LIFE 2 (29C)
FINESSE 374
(29B)

50,47 21:40 0,00 32:54 0,00 43,42
(1)

49,67
(1)

46,26
(1)

43,91
(1)

50,11
(4)

47,62
(1)

49,23
(1)

330,22 82,56 0,00 82,56 133,03 390
EUR

2
AUT

Gerald
Rössler 

KAYNE (26C)
ICOON (26A)

54,59 20:53 0,00 32:10 0,00 47,62
(12)

54,53
(10)

49,88
(7)

45,77
(2)

49,96
(2)

50,87
(6)

51,18
(3)

349,81 87,45 0,00 87,45 142,04 290
EUR

3
POL

Bartosz
Klups 

KROS-GJ (49C)
CHIVAS
REGAL (49A)

69,72 21:14 0,00 32:35 0,00 44,50
(3)

53,62
(7)

48,57
(3)

50,25
(13)

53,62
(13)

48,46
(2)

51,73
(5)

350,75 87,69 0,00 87,69 157,41 220
EUR

3
GBR

Roger
Campbell 

JUMPER (31A)
MAGIC
MORGAN G
(31C)

51,70 21:23 0,00 33:41 0,00 45,11
(4)

54,11
(9)

50,67
(9)

46,72
(3)

50,99
(5)

49,50
(3)

53,64
(8)

350,74 87,69 0,00 87,69 139,39 160
EUR

5
GBR

Tara
Wilkinson 

KADANS (46C)
KANE B (46A)

50,28 19:40 0,00 32:20 0,00 46,07
(8)

55,10
(12)

49,09
(4)

47,10
(4)

52,56
(10)

50,18
(4)

52,58
(7)

352,68 88,17 0,00 88,17 138,45 140
EUR

6
CZE

Vladimir
Moudry 

SACRAMOSO
SECADA X - 25
(37A)
SACRAMOSO
PALADIA X -
28 (37C)

56,68 21:26 0,00 32:38 0,00 45,58
(5)

49,79
(2)

52,99
(16)

49,68
(12)

52,86
(11)

52,83
(12)

51,81
(6)

355,54 88,89 0,00 88,89 145,57

7
GER

Sandro
Koalick 

MY WAY (50B)
DON QUI
CHOT (50C)

50,78 20:45 0,00 31:40 0,00 44,12
(2)

52,47
(3)

48,37
(2)

49,45
(11)

51,31
(7)

50,82
(5)

60,69
(21)

357,23 89,31 0,00 89,31 140,09

8
CZE

Jiri Nesvacil JASMIN (25B)
QUIN (25C)

66,09 20:32 0,00 34:27 0,00 46,05
(7)

53,43
(5)

49,84
(6)

47,99
(7)

54,27
(14)

53,67
(16)

55,02
(11)

360,27 90,07 0,00 90,07 156,16

9
CZE

Jaroslav
Juran 

PRETORIA
ELLIOT (27A)
PRETORIA MR.
E (27C)

49,36 20:51 0,00 30:51 0,00 47,76
(13)

53,00
(4)

51,95
(12)

52,63
(17)

48,87
(1)

53,62
(15)

054,33
(9)

362,16 90,54 0,00 90,54 139,90

10
POL

Hubert
Kozlowski 

DIEGO (48B)
RENESANS
(48C)

58,34 20:48 0,00 31:02 0,00 46,77
(10)

55,52
(14)

52,06
(14)

48,07
(8)

49,98
(3)

52,17
(9)

50,33
(2)

2 354,90 88,73 2,00 90,73 149,07

11
GER

Lars
Schwitte 

LE FASCO
(36A)
LIMBER RSH
(36B)

47,45 20:26 0,00 31:58 0,00 46,33
(9)

55,17
(13)

51,82
(10)

47,47
(5)

51,08
(6)

52,48
(11)

51,39
(4)

2 355,74 88,94 2,00 90,94 138,39

12
GER

Torsten
Koalick 

JULIUS (28A)
JONATHAN
(28C)

55,82 21:43 0,00 33:48 0,00 48,53
(17)

54,02
(8)

51,98
(13)

48,89
(9)

54,51
(16)

52,23
(10)

55,62
(15)

365,78 91,45 0,00 91,45 147,27

13
POL

Marek
Barylko 

JISKEFET (33A)
LEONARDO
(33B)

56,70 20:45 0,00 31:36 0,00 45,93
(6)

54,69
(11)

49,60
(5)

47,83
(6)

58,35
(19)

52,14
(8)

55,33
(13)

2 363,87 90,97 2,00 92,97 149,67

14
AUT

Markus
Szedenik 

EFFORT HBC
(42A)
CONVERSANO
KAN (42C)

57,79 21:01 0,00 31:16 0,00 48,82
(18)

53,61
(6)

53,19
(17)

49,17
(10)

62,67
(25)

53,47
(14)

54,81
(10)

375,74 93,94 0,00 93,94 151,73

15
POL

Dariusz
Bajer 

KING OF THE
ROSES (35A)
CETINKA B H
(35C)

72,42 20:15 0,00 32:10 0,00 48,45
(16)

59,07
(20)

54,31
(21)

53,86
(20)

54,46
(15)

57,95
(23)

55,11
(12)

383,21 95,80 0,00 95,80 168,22

16
CZE

Jan Nesvacil CASCAL (44A)
CODY (44B)

62,34 21:55 0,00 30:20 0,00 47,97
(15)

59,58
(22)

54,22
(19)

52,61
(16)

58,59
(20)

58,94
(24)

56,96
(17)

388,87 97,22 0,00 97,22 159,56

17
CZE

Jaroslav
Kohout Jr 

AKNE (39A)
NIL (39C)

64,86 21:06 0,00 33:27 0,00 50,85
(21)

57,02
(15)

50,60
(8)

50,50
(14)

52,88
(12)

53,03
(13)

67,23
(25)

2 382,11 95,53 2,00 97,53 162,39

18
POL

Krzysztof
Maciak 

ERGON (32A)
SALUT (32C)

62,83 21:23 0,00 31:20 0,00 47,92
(14)

57,57
(19)

60,22
(26)

55,40
(23)

51,50
(8)

54,74
(17)

63,91
(24)

391,26 97,82 0,00 97,82 160,65

19
CZE

Milan
Kadlec 

LAMBERTUS
(40A)
HERO M (40C)

77,53 20:57 0,00 30:50 0,00 53,99
(24)

57,03
(16)

56,53
(22)

53,19
(19)

59,52
(22)

55,71
(18)

56,63
(16)

392,60 98,15 0,00 98,15 175,68

20
GER

Torsten
Koalick 

NUOVO NERO
PVK (45A)
KOROSO (45B)

57,23 21:16 0,00 33:25 0,00 51,22
(22)

57,06
(17)

54,26
(20)

55,45
(24)

57,58
(18)

56,78
(20)

61,53
(23)

393,88 98,47 0,00 98,47 155,70
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Results & start lists: https://livejumping.com/ap/event/12762/competition/189754
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/372/12762/kon/4011
https://livejumping.com/zawody/372/12762/kon/3953


21
AUT

David
Hötsch 

MART M (47D)
LIDALBURGA
2 (47C)

46,72 21:43 0,00 34:20 0,00 52,23
(23)

60,21
(24)

56,63
(23)

54,25
(21)

58,73
(21)

57,69
(21)

60,64
(20)

400,38 100,10 0,00 100,10 146,82

22
AUT

Mario Janka CEYLON (30A)
GENERALE
EXTRACTA
XLIX 12 (30B)

61,66 20:34 0,00 32:55 0,00 48,98
(19)

60,22
(25)

2 52,73
(15)

52,96
(18)

57,49
(17)

57,84
(22)

58,46
(18)

2 388,68 97,17 4,00 101,17 162,83

23
CZE

Vladimir
Moudry 

ROMKE
SAMANADA
X-54 (38A)
SIGLAVI
PAKRA
RAMILLA XI-
21 (38C)

68,36 20:21 0,00 30:40 0,00 57,42
(25)

59,68
(23)

59,07
(24)

58,81
(25)

59,74
(23)

56,04
(19)

55,61
(14)

406,37 101,59 0,00 101,59 169,95

24
AUT

Markus
Fleischmann

HYLIGHT
LUDANCHELO
V (34C)
MALIBU HM
(34A)

48,44 20:55 0,00 31:34 0,00 60,03
(26)

59,16
(21)

53,34
(18)

55,10
(22)

60,73
(24)

59,02
(25)

59,54
(19)

406,92 101,73 0,00 101,73 150,17

25
POL

Szymon
John 

FAVORY
FONIX (43C)
C-ASHANTO
(43A)

69,35 20:41 0,00 31:06 0,00 47,50
(11)

57,20
(18)

51,84
(11)

50,92
(15)

51,57
(9)

51,28
(7)

61,18
(22)

20 371,49 92,87 20,00 112,87 182,22

26
CZE

Petr Kafka DANTE XXIV
(41A)
CORTES XV
(41B)

62,58 21:12 0,00 35:31 0,00 49,59
(20)

67,64
(26)

59,39
(25)

62,68
(26)

75,76
(26)

2 70,00
(26)

79,61
(26)

464,67 116,17 2,00 118,17 180,75

Pos. Rider Horse

Actual
score A B

Penalty
pts. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Obstacles Result Points

PrizeTime
Time

penal. Time
Time

penal. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time P. Time
Time

penal.
Penalty

pts.
after

comp.

Time allowed: 1329/2194

Distance: 4700/7600

Pace: 233/233

The height of obstacles:

Number of obstacles:

Number of jumps:

The reported number of horses: 26

Participants: 26

Placed: 26

Ground Jury President: 
Andrew Counsell

Course Designer: 
Josef Middendorf

Competition results developed by: BE-NET
Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: , )

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.
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